CX7080 https://www.beckhoff.com/cx7080
Technical changes reserved
As of 06.09.2021
| Site 1 of 4
Product status: Regular delivery | due to high demand, deliveries are currently only possible after contacting us
The CX7080 Embedded PC has an ARM Cortex™-M7 single-core processor with 480 MHz. In the basic configuration, the
CX7080 has a slot for a microSD card and an Ethernet interface. As a special feature, the CX7000 series has eight integrated
multi-functional inputs as well as four integrated multi-functional outputs. In addition, the CX7080 offers two serial

Short-circuit current typ. < 2 A
Special features separate frequency can be set for each channel
Ordering Information
Ordering information
CX7080 RS232/RS485 Embedded PC
Options
Options
CX1900-0123 1 GB microSD card, instead of 512 MB microSD card
CX1900-0125 2 GB microSD card, instead of 512 MB microSD card
CX1900-0127 4 GB microSD card, instead of 512 MB microSD card
CX1900-0129 8 GB microSD card, instead of 512 MB microSD card
Accessories
Accessories
CX1900-0122 512 MB microSD card
CX1900-0124 1 GB microSD card
CX1900-0126 2 GB microSD card
CX1900-0128 4 GB microSD card
CX1900-0130 8 GB microSD card
ZB3180 9-pin D-sub connector for CX8x80/CX7080 (RS232/RS485) with switchable termination
resistor